OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. DHE-100006/2/2020-ME-DHE (6/5-2019 ME (5))

Dated, Panchkula, the 11.05.2021

Partial modification of this office order No DHE-100006/2/2020 ME-

DHE dated 29.04.2021 issued on 29.04.2021. The following candidate is hereby adjusted as per details given below subject to non joining at the place of posting already allotted:-

Merit No.	Roll No	Name of Official	Designation	From	To
20.	1175190387	Purushotam S/o Baru Ram (EBPGC)	Laboratory Attendant	Govt. College Hisar (Against Vacancy)	Govt. College Narnaund (Hisar) (Against Vacancy)

GULZAR AHMED JOINT DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATION FOR DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 11.05.2021

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Principal Govt. College Hisar.
- 2. Principal Govt. College Narnaund (Hisar). He is requested to send the joining report of the concerned candidate immediately.
- 3. Candidate concerned.
- 4. PS/ Joint Director Administration.
- 5. HRMS and IT Cell.

Superintender

for Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula Que

OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. DHE-100006/2/2020-ME-DHE (6/5-2019 ME (5)) Dated, Panchkula, the 11.05.2021

Partial modification of this office order No DHE-100006/2/2020 ME-DHE dated 22.04.2021 issued on 23.04.2021. The following candidate is hereby adjusted as per details given below subject to non joining at the place of posting already allotted:-

Merit No.	Roll No	Name of Official	Designation	From	То
151	1175095064	Amit Sodhi S/o Satya Prakash	Laboratory Attendant	Govt. College Narnaund (Hisar) (Against Vacancy)	Govt. College Hisar (Against vacancy)

GULZAR AHMED JOINT DIRECTOR , ADMINISTRATION FOR DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 11.05.2021

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Principal Govt. College Narnaund (Hisar)
- 2. Principal Govt. College Hisar. He is requested to send the joining report of the concerned candidate immediately.
- 3. Candidate concerned.
- 4. PS/ Joint Director Administration.
- 5. HRMS and IT Cell.

Superi

for Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula